
TABLEAU RECAPITULATIF PCN

POUR LES CLUBS AFFILIES FFT

N°

DE TAROT 5

INTITULE TOURNOIS

Indice

Total 

joueurs

N° FFT NOM et PRENOM TOTAL Date Date Date Date Date Date

PCN 19,09,10 31,10,10 14,11,10

1 1002594 ARNOULD Daniel Se Ma 3C 680 680

2 1004385 SALABERT Marcel Non R nc 865 564 301

3 1001500 GACQUER René Se Ma 2T 468 468

4 1016468 CHERBIT Jacques 0 1038 388 50 600

5 en cours VAZ Jacques , (DRANCY) 322 322

6 1004399 GERARD Yves Non R nc 267 267

7 1012080 VIARD Claude 0 222 222

8 en cours DANGU Samantha , (CHELLES) 333 184 149

9 1016469 BREUILLET Patrick 0 411 153 258

10 1001796 ROUPSARD Daniel I d F 2C 265 127 88 50

11 1013736 RUMORI Jean Jacques I d F 4K 105 105

12 1002743 CONTE Jean Non R nc 87 87

13 1011535 SAUGUERET Joël I d F 3T 72 72

14 1004082 ATANAZIO Laurent I d F 3K 160 60 50 50

15 1002861 ROUIE Roger I d F 4P 50 50

16 1003605 ROBLOT Daniel Non R nc 50 50

17 1003207 ITOUCHENE Michel I d F 4K 50 50

18 1015058 LEHOUX Fernand 0 50 50

19 1003361 LEGER Jean-Marie Non R nc 50 50

20 1006337 ASTORINO Stéphane , 100 50 50

21 1005462 DESPRES Alain Non R nc 50 50

22 1013841 DUBOIS Pascal I d F 4T 155 50 105

23 1014051 MORTKI Marcel Se Ma 4C 50 50

24 SANS BUTEL Marcel I d F 3K 100 50 50

25 1011215 DAHMANI Claude I d F 3T 50 50

26 1015059 ZERRY Claude 0 100 50 50

27 1004418 VALLENZUELA Jean Non R nc 50 50

28 1008438 FORNERIS Guy Non R nc 50 50

29 1006850 CORRINI Romolo I d F 4P 50 50

30 1014050 DANGU Bruno Se Ma nc 50 50

31 2001312 FONTENOY Annie I d F 3T 100 50 50

32 1015063 BENNABI Michel 0 262 50 212

33 SANS BRAUDEY Michel , 50 50

34 2005805 DIMASCIO Gisèle 0 50 50

35 1001249 PORET Gilles I d F 2T 720 720

36 1003257 BLESES Luc Se Ma 3T 604 604

37 2005392 CHASSOT Antoinette 0 508 508

38 1004009 HUET André Picar 3T 426 426

39 1003605 ROBLOT Daniel Non R nc 358 358

40 1006336 BASCHIROTTO Alain I d F 3K 252 252

41 1011215 DAHMANI Claude I d F 3T 178 178

42 1001792 DUBOIS Jean I d F 1T 125 125

0
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43 1007993 LAIR Dominique Se Ma 4T 74 74

44 0 PICHARD Jean , 62 62

45 1002156 MAHROUCHI Djamal Se Ma 3C 52 52

46 1008438 FORNERIS Guy Non R nc 50 50

47 1014051 MORTKI Marcel Se Ma 4C 50 50

48 2001722 MULLATIER Annick 100 50 50

49 0 GREGOIRE Jean-Luc , 50 50

50 1003307 GOVINDOORAZOO Vincent I d F 3T 50 50

51 1003996 GROSSO Pierre I d F 2T 50 50

52 2001985 GRAIS Catherine Non R nc 50 50

53 1015058 LEHOUX Fernand 0 50 50

54 2004874 ROUDAUT Martine Se Ma nc 50 50

55 1002743 CONTE Jean Non R nc 50 50

56 1015675 MERENDA Erasmo 0 50 50

57 1011240 MOURIE Serge I d F 4K 50 50

58 2005843 CECCALDI Isilda 0 100 50 50

59 1004399 GERARD Yves Non R nc 50 50

60 0 MARLAND Sylvie , 50 50

61 1001500 GACQUER René Se Ma 2T 50 50

62 1004296 ASSOUS Alain Non R nc 50 50

63 en cours GREGOIRE Jean-Luc (DRANCY) 486 486

64 SANS BOUTILLIER Sylvain 393 393

65 1011212 DUNAUD Bernard Non R nc 318 318

66 1009258 ALEXANDRE Jean-Pierre I d F 4K 209 209

67 1005717 VAN-EECKHOUT Jean-Jacques I d F 3K 169 169

68 2004874 ROUDAUT Martine Se Ma nc 137 137

69 1013573 JUGI Patrick Se Ma nc 111 111

70 2005806 LEPOLLOTEC Jeannine 0 90 90

71 1016248 COMONT Bernard 0 72 72

72 2003871 JARVIS Liliane 0 59 59

73 1015675 MERENDA Erasmo 50 50

74 1003647 BONNIN Gérard Non R nc 50 50

75 2001900 SALABERT Dominique 50 50

76 1015058 LEHOUX Fernand 0 50 50

77 2003746 ELBAZE Valérie 0 50 50

78 1011419 DREUMONT Jean-Claude 50 50

79 1008438 FORNERIS Guy Non R nc 50 50

80 1003904 LUCAS Jean-Paul Se Ma 4P 50 50

81 1014051 MORTKI Marcel Se Ma 4C 50 50

82 1003257 BLESES Luc Se Ma 3T 50 50

83 1005462 DESPRES Alain 50 50


